Torrsattning
Samling klockan:
Beraknad start:
Lagbas:

Tel till lagbas:

Namn

Aspvik Maria
Berg Anders
Bohlin Tomas
Borys Jennifer
Brodin Lars
Hallgren Helena och Jonas
Hallgren Mats
Kull Johan
Larsén Peter
Marwig Sten
Mellstrom Ida
Sehlberg Linnea
Von Dahn Emma
Wilson Per

Lordag 23 september 2023

07:00
07:30
Mats Hallgren
0721721221

BATTYP

Piraya 24
Express
Fortissimo
Hydra

IW 41
Carrera Helsman
Skotbat
Express
Express
Mamba 29
Maxi 68
Express
Aphrodite
Express

Djupg.

1,3
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,9
1,9
0,5
1,5
1,5
1,6
1,3
1,5
1,7
1,5

Lag 1

Ver. 5

Depl

(ton)
1,3
1,8
3,5
1,5
8,0
3,0
0,5
1,8
1,8
3,0
1,5
1,8
2,5
1,8
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Torrsattning
Samling klockan:
Beraknad start:
Lagbas:

Tel till lagbas:

Namn

Alsgren Jonas
Axelsson Klas
Barnekov Patrik
Hallander Torkel
Hammar Theo och Asa
Knaust Bengt & Maria
Nilsson Peter

Olsson Marcus
Ramberg Philip
Rosenius Frank
Soénnnergaard Peder
Tham Gustaf
Wennerstrom Per

Lordag 23 september 2023

09:30
10:00
Peter Nilsson

070 237 46 81

BATTYP

X79

RB 111
Bavaria 32
Sirena 38
Twostar 38
Comfort 30
Comfort 34
Rapsody
R6 Klassisk
Winga 750
Albin Viggen
Linjett 32
Safir

Djupg.

1,9
1,8
2,0
1,8
2,0
1,7
1,8
1,7
1,7
1,2
1,1
1,6
1,5

Lag 2

Ver. 5

Depl

(ton)
3,0
5,0
5,5
6,0
5,5
3,5
6,0
4,5
4,5
3,0
1,5
4,0
2,5
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Torrsattning
Samling klockan:
Beraknad start:
Lagbas:

Tel till lagbas:

Namn

Almstedt Henrik 1
Boding Oskar

Backlin Stefan
Bockman Robin
Cantos Antonio
Edenborgh Daniel
Falén Mats

Farkas Kate och Oliver
Glanville Mark
Hildebrandt Martin
Lissell Hans
Wedenberg Charlotte
Welinder Carl

Lordag 23 september 2023
12:30

13:00

Robin Bockman

070777 59 50

BATTYP Djupg.

Albin Nova
Omega 34
Contessa 35
Maxi 108
Maxi 999
Omega 30
Neptun 22
Omega 34
Scampi 30
One off
HR 352
Safir

Albin 78

1,7
1,6
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,6
1,2
1,6
1,7
1,8
1,7
1,5
1,5

Lag 3

Ver. 5

Depl
(ton)

4,0
4,0
6,5
7,0
4,5
3,5
1,5
4,6
3,0
4,0
8,0
2,5
2,4
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Torrsattning

Samling klockan:

Beraknad start:
Lagbas:
Tel till lagbas:

Namn

Balieu Romain
Colling Olle
Evrell Henrik
Fladvad Lars
Lindgvist Hakan
Lindqvist Odd
Mobhlin / Oberg
Wistrom Martin

Sondag 24 september 2023

08:00

08:30

Lars Oberg
070413 24 85

BATTYP

Monsun 31
Comfort 32
Smaragd
Linjett 32
Albin Alpha
Linjett 33
Omega 42
Bavaria 39

Djupg.

1,4
1,4
1,7
1,7
1,6
1,7
1,7
1,9

Lag 4

Ver. 5

Depl

(ton)
4,2
4,5
3,5
3,7
3,2
4,5
7,5
8,3
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Torrsattning
Samling klockan:
Beraknad start:
Lagbas:

Tel till lagbas:

Namn

Forsell Martin
Hellstrand Anders
Lindahl Fredrik
Linder-Aronson Lars
Malstad Stefan
Pantzar Mathias
Persson Staffan
Saltsjobadens Sjoscoutkar
Sandart Kaj

Scheele Magnus
Sernbrand Christer
Spangs Patrik
Soderberg Birgitta
Thuresson Philip
Warell Stefan
Zetterstrom Hanna

Lordag 23 september 2023

10:00

10:30

Staffan Persson
07077065 36

BATTYP

Skils6 23
Nimbus Nova
OMO 640
Finess 26
H-BAT

Sando Artic

IF

6 st Avanti
Eksnipa
Coronet DC 21
Chaparral
Nimbus 26 DC
Faeton Moraga 780
Saga 20

Saga 310
Skipper

0,7
0,7
0,7
1,0
1,3
0,8
1,3

0,5
0,7
0,7
0,5
0,8
0,7
1,1
0,7

Lag 5

Ver. 5
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Torrsattning
Samling klockan:
Beraknad start:
Lagbas:

Tel till lagbas:

Namn

André Susanne

Bennwik T & E/ Strom
Ericsson Garcia Michael
Hammar Jr

Hjort Sofie

Lilo Jessica

Mildh Svensson Hakan
Mohlin Ulrika&Fredrik
Richter Claes
Saltsjobadens Sjoscoutkar
Saltsjobadens Sjoscoutkar
Thyme Hans

Lordag 23 september 2023

07:00
07:30
Fredrik Mohlin
070422 2089

BATTYP

IF

IF

Hallberg Rassy
Galion 22

IF

Misil 2

IF

RJ 85
Aphrodite
Maxi 77
Yngling
Monark 700

Djupg.

1,4
1,4
1,4
1,2
1,4
1,2
1,4
1,3
1,6
1,5
1,0
1,3

Lag 6

Ver. 5

Depl

(ton)
2,3
2,3
2,3
1,0
2,3
2,0
2,3
2,5
3,5
2,0
0,7
1,4
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Torrsattning
Samling klockan:
Beraknad start:
Lagbas:

Tel till lagbas:

Namn

Alfvén Alexander
André Per

Kres Bjorn

Norlin Marcus
Sone Dan
Widjeskog Nicklas

Sondag 24 september 2023

09:30

10:00

Dan Sone

070 048 60 00

BATTYP

Gambler 40
Nimbus 35
Trapper 28
One off - Agnes
Wasa 38

Albin Express

Djupg.

2,2
1,0
1,6
2,0
2,0
1,5

Lag 7

Ver. 5

Depl

(ton)
6,8
6,0
2,8
5,0
53
1,8
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Lag 8 - Trailerbatar

Namn

Almstedt Mathias
Berglind Tommy

Bjelvenius Christofer
Bjelvenius Christofer

Frestadius Johan
Hellstrom Martin
Hummel Niklas
Kruth Elisabeth
Landin Johan
Lindstrom Goéran
Malstad Stefran
Ovrén Per

Persson Staffan
Ramberg Philip
Roding Annika
Snellman Bo
Sollenberg Johan
Sonnergaard Peder
Sénnergaard Peder
Torlén Hans

Von Horn Mikael

BATTYP

Smuggler 24
Ornvik 540
Ribeye 600
Rupert 19
Drake
Ornvik 690
Draco Ocean
Chris Craft Lancer
Ryds 23 WA
segelkanot
H-bat
Yanmarin 63 BR
Stjarnbat
RIB
Styrpulpet
Stjarnbat
Faster 610
Buster
Uttern
Folkbat
Bella 530

Djupg.

Ver. 5
Depl
(ton)
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